## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**



Doc#: 1516262000 Fee: \$42.00

RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Affidavit Fee: \$2.00 Karen A.Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 06/11/2015 09:48 AM Pg: 1 of 3

Recording recuested by:	Space above reserved for use by Recorder's Office
When recorded, mail to:	Document prepared by:
Name: Crystal Morse	Name Diane Brown.
Address: 4901 & MICIGAN #2	Address 515 Buffalo St.
City/State/Zip: Chicago IC 60665	City/State/Zip Manctowa Wi 54220
Property Tax Parcel/Account Number: 29-19-	403-015-0000
	1 2 013 - 0000
Ruitala:	m Dood
Quitclai	m Deea
C	
This Quitclaim Deed is made on 4/27/204	5, between
Diane Brown, Granto	or, of 11528 South Watking
, City of Chicago	State of ±CL
and Crystal Worse, Gra	ntee, of 490; 6. MIChigtw
, City of CHICA 90	, State of State
<b>,</b>	16
For valuable consideration, the Grantor hereby quitcla	aims and transfers all right, tiue, and interest held by
the Grantor in the following described real estate and	improvements to the Grantee, and his or her heirs
and assigns, to have and hold forever, located at \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	528 South Watkins
City of ( Lt) co	State of the last
The North 12 of Lot 16 IN Bloc	1/2 of the southeast V4 of the bummy track of
Scotion 19, and That Part IVI	19 East of the humou track of
the East 1/2 of The Southwas	ot 14 All intownship 27 Worth
Pance 14. Fast of the this	ro Principal Meridian
in Cook County ILLINOIS	TV4 All intownship 37 North
Subject to all easements, rights of way, protective cover	
Taxes for the tax year of 3015 shall be prorated	between the Grantor and Grantoe as of the data of
recording of this deed.	oranior and Oranice as of the date of

Quitclaim Deed Pg.1 (11-12)

CCRD REVIEWER\_

1516262000 Page: 2 of 3

par. E and Coek county of 93-0 2 par.	Maryo
MEDICAL STATE OF A STA	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
	City of Chicago Real Estate
	Dept. of Finance Transfer Stamp
6/10	0/2015 14:18 \$0.
dr00	0764 Batch 9,999,061
Dated: 4/27/15	
Signature of Grantor	
Drane Brown	
Name of Grantor	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
94	
Samantha Ploar	Samantha Ploor
Signature of Witness #1	Printed Name of Witness #1
Verdin L. Mahun	Head on U may
Signature of Witness #2	Printed Name of Witness #2
State of $\frac{Wisconsin}{April 27, 2015}$ Coun	aty of Manitowor
personally came before me and, being duly sworn, or	did state and prove that he lab is the
in the above document and that he/she signed the ab	bove document in my presence.
Samandha Ploso	SAMANTHA PLOOR
Notary Signature	Notary Public State of Wisconsin
Notary Public,	configuration and demander conditions consideration. Voltands and -Marie and approximate and analysis and ana
In and for the County of Manitocloc.  My commission expires: 1/17/16	State of Wisconsin

Send all tax statements to Grantee.

1516262000 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The granter or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated 11128 .2014	
900	Signature: Digna Brown
C)	Grantor or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me	************
By the said DIANG BOOM	OFFICIAL SEAL
This 28 day of November 2014	KATHY MCSWAIN Notary Public - State of Illinois
Notary Public Lody M. Salara	My Commission Expires Sep 29, 2017
The grantee or his agent of	
The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies tha assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is	t the name of the grantee shown on the deed or
foreign corporation authorized to de L	ordina a matural person, an Illinois corporation or
partnership authorized to do business or agains a	The state and more time to real estate in Illinois, a
recognized as a person and authorized to do busines State of Illinois.	s of Pocuire title to real extensional and the land
	to the course dudict the take of the
Date 11 38	
. 20	
Sio	nature: Crustos Cipicos Sc
Submarita	Grante? or Agent
By the said <u>rystalc Morse</u>	-
	OFFICIAL SEAL
Notary Public Andreway 14	KATHY MCSWAIN Notary Public - State of Illinois
	My Commission Expires Sep 29, 2017
Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false state be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offer	tement concerning the identity
be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offer offenses.	use and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent
(Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook Coun 4 of the Hinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)	ty, Illinois if exempt under provisions of Section